MENU

OPEN 7 DAYS 11AM — 8:30PM
OPEN PUBLIC HOILDAYS
75 MT BARKER RD, STIRLING
(08) 8339 5735
STIRLINGCHICKENS.COM.AU

FAMILY PACK SPECIALS

CHICKEN FAMILY SPECIAL:
1 BBQ CHICKEN

LARGE CHIPS OR SPUDS
LARGE COLESLAW
COCA-CLOA 1.25L VARIRY

SEAFOOD FAMILY SPECIAL:
4 BUTTERFISH

4 SEAFOOD STICKS

8 SQUID RINGS

LARGE CHIPS

2 TARTARE SAUCE
COCA-COLA 1.25L VARIETY

COMBO DEALS:

HAMBUGER WITH THE LOT +
600ML VARIETY

STEAK SNDWICH WITH THE LOT +
600ML VARIETY

CHICKEN BURGER PLAIN + 600ML
VARIETY

COST

$49.00

$57.00

COST:
$16.50

$17.00

$13.50



% CHICKEN & CHIPS + 600ML
VARIETY

CHICKEN:

WHOLE CHICKEN

% CHICKEN

¥a CHICKEN

COLD CHICKEN (WHEN AVAILABLE)

1KG SHREDDED ROSAT CHICKEN
MEAT (FROZEN)

HOT PACKS:

CHICKEN PACKS

1/4 HOT PACK
(CHIPS OR SPUDS WITH PEAS, CARROTS
& GRAVY)

1/2 HOT PACK
(CHIPS OR SPUDS WITH PEAS, CARROTS
& GRAVY)

% CHICKEN, CHIPS & GRAVY PACK
% CHICKEN, CHIPS & GRAVY PACK
% CHICKEN & CHIPS

%2 CHICKEN & CHIPS

% CHICKEN SALAD PACK

(WITH ANY 3 SALADS)

% CHICKEN SALAD PACK
(WITH ANY 3 SALADS)

%« HAWAIIAN PACK
(CHIPS, 1 BANANA FRITTER &
1 PINEAPPLE FRITTER)

%> HAWAIIAN PACK
(CHIPS, 1 BANANA FRITTER &
1 PINEAPPLE FRITTER)

$15.50

COST:

$19.70
$13.00
$7.00

$12.00
$19.00

COST:

$15.00

$18.50

SYER:0)
$17.80
$13.00
$17.00
$16.50

$18.90

$16.50

$18.90



BEEF OR CHICKEN
SCHNITZEL PACKS:

SCHNITZEL HOT PACK
(CHIPS OR SPUDS WITH PEAS,
CARROTS & GRAVY)

SCHNITZEL, CHIPS & GRAVY PACK
SCHNITZEL & CHIPS

ROAST OF THE DAY
PACKS:

BEEF OR PORK
(AVAILABLE ONLY SATURDAY AND SUNDAY)

ROAST HOT PACK

(CHIPS OR SPUDS WITH PEAS,
CARROTS & GRAVY)

ROAST SALAD PACK
(WITH ANY 3 SALADS)

YIRSOS PACKS:

(LAMB, CHICKEN OR PORK)
YIROS HOT PACK

(CHIPS OR SPUDS WITH PEAS,
CARROTS & GRAVY)

YIROS SALAD PACK

(WITH ANY 3 SALADS & TUB GARLIC
SAUCE)

HANGOVER

(WITH CHIPS, GARLIC SAUCE &
TOMATO SAUCE)

MAMMOTH HANGOVER

(AS ABOVE BUY BIGGER PLUS HOT
CHILL SAUCE)

COST:

$18.50

$18.00

$17.50
COST:

$18.50

$17.00

COST:

$19.00

$19.00

$18.00

$24.00



CRUMBED SAUAGE
PACKS:

SAUSAGE HOT PACK
(CHIPS OR SPUDS WITH PEAS,
CARROTS & GRAVY)

CHICKEN NUGGET
PACKS:

8 NUGGET HOT PACK
(CHIPS OR SPUDS WITH PEAS,
CARROTS & GRAVY)

8 NUGGET & CHIPS
(WITH TUB OF TOMATO SAUCE)

SEAFOOD PACKS:

SEAFOOS HOT PACK

(1 FISH, 1 SEAFOOD STICK, 1 PRAWN,
2 SQUID RINGS, TARTARE SAUCE &
CHIPS)

SEAFOOD SALAD PACK

91 FISH, 1 SEAFOOD STICK, 1 PRAWN,
2 SQUID RINGS, TARTARE SAUCE &
ANY 3 SALADS)

CALAMARI PACK

(8 CALAMARI RINGS, CHIPS AND
TARTARE SAUCE)

CRUMBED PRAWN PACK

(8 PRAWNS, CHIPS & TARTARE
SAUCE)

COST:

$15.80

COST:

$13.50

$12.00

COST:

$17.90

$17.90

$16.80

$16.80



CHIPS & GRAVY PACKS: COST:

CHIPS & GRAVY $9.00
FISH: COST:
BATTERED/CRUMBED/GRILLED

BUTTERFISH $6.50
GARFISH S7.50
WHITING $9.50
BARRAMUNDI $9.00
CHIPS: COST:

OUR CHIPS ARE (GF)
CHICKEN SALT, PLAIN SALT (GF) & VINEGAR

SMALL $8.50
MEDIUM $1150
LARGE $14.50
WEDGES $9.50

(WITH SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILL
SAUCE)



ON THE HOT PLATE:

PLEASE NOTE- THE HOT PLATE CLOSES AT
8PM EVERY NIGHT
HAMBURGER WITH THE LOT
LETTUCE, TOMATO, EGG, ONION, BACON,
CHEESE, TOMATO SAUCE

HAMBUGER PLAIN
LETTUCE, TOMATO & TOMATO SAUCE
STEAK SANDWICH/BURGER WITH THE LOT

LETTUCE, TOMATO, EGG, ONION, BACON, CHEESE,
TOMATO SAUCE

STEAK SANDWICH/BURGER PLIAN
LETTUCE, TOMATO & TOMATO SAUCE

CHICKEN BURGER WITH THE LOT
LETTUCE, TOMATO, EGG, ONION, BACON, CHEESE,
MAYO

CHICKEN BURGER PLAIN
LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYO

HOT DOG WITH THE LOT
ONION, BACON, CHEESE & TOMATO SAUCE

HOT DOG PLAIN

TOMATO SAUCE

CHICKEN/BEEF SCHNITZEL BURGER WITH
THE LOT

LETTUCE, TOMATO, EGG, ONION, BACON, CHEESE,
MAYO

CHICKEN/BEEF SCHNITZEL BURGER PLAIN
LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYO

COST:

$14.00

$10.50
$14.50

$10.50
$13.50

$11.00
$12.00

$8.00
$14.50

$12.00



BUTTERFISH BURGER WITH THE LOT
LETTUCE, TOMATO, EGG, ONION, BACON,
CHEESE, MAYO

BUTTERFISH BURGER PLAIN
LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYO

POTATO FRITTER BURGER WITH THE LOT
LETTUCE, TOMATO, EGG, ONION, BACON, CHEESE,
MAYO

POTATO FRITTER BURGER PLAIN
LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYO

VEGETARIAN BURGER WITH THE LOT
LETTUCE. TOMATO, EGG, ONION CHEESE & MAYO

VEGETARIAN BURGER PLAIN
LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYO

HOT CHICKEN ROLL
LETTUCE & MAYO

ROSAT PORK ROLL
ROSAT MEAT & GRAVY

ROSAT BEEF ROLL
ROSAT MEAT & GRAVY

EGG & BACON ROLL/SANDWICH
LETTUCE TOMATO & TOMATO SAUCE

EXTRAS:
CHEESE
ONION
BACON
PINEAPPLE
BEETROOT

$13.70

$10.90

$10.70

$7.90
$10.90

$8.90

$10.90
$10.00
$10.90

$8.90

$0.70



SNACKS:

SEAFOOD STICKS
SM VEG S/ROLL
LARGE SPRING ROLL
PRAWNS

SQUID RINGS

DIM SIM

CHICKEN DIM SIM
CHIKO ROLL

CORN JACK

FISH CAKE

CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHICKEN/ BEEF SCHITZEL

CRUMBED SAUAGE

PINEAPPLE
(BATTERED/CRUMBED)

BANANA
(BATTERED/CRUMBED)

POTATO FRITTER
DIPPY DOG
ROSAT POTATO

COST:

$2.30
$2.30
$4.30
$1.80
$1.80
$2.20
$3.50
$4.30
$4.30
$2.80
$1.10
$7.00

$3.30
$3.80

$3.80
$1.80
$4.80
$1.90



YIROS:

LAMB YIROS:
LETTUCE, TOMATO, RAW ONION & GARLIC SAUCE

CHICKEN YIROS:
LETTUCE, TOMATO, RAW ONION & GARLIC SAUCE

COMBO YIROS:

LETTUCE, TOMATO, RAW ONION & GARLIC SAUCE
PORK YIROS:

LETTUCE, TOMATO, RAW ONION & GARLIC SAUCE
FALAFEL YIROS:

LETTUCE, TOMATO, RAW ONION, HOMMUS,
TABOULI & GARLIC SAUCE

SALADS:
COLESLAW (V)
POTATO (V)
GERMAN POTATO (V)
PASTA (V)
GREEK (V)

GURRIED EGG (V)

THREE BEAN MIX (V/VEG/GF/DF)
ASIAN (DF)

ROCKET (V/GF/DF)

TABOULI (V/DF)

SEAFOOD (DF)

VIETNAME NOODLE (V/GF/DF)
SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

JUMBO

PARTY

COST:

$15.50

$15.50

$15.50

$13.00

$14.50

COST:

$5.50
$9.50
$11.50
$15.50
$44.00



SIDES: LB

PEAS/CARROTS/GRAVY
SMALL $4.00
MEDIUM $5.00
LARGE $6.50
CONDIMENTS: $1.50

(TOMATO SAUCE. BBQ SAUCE. HOT CHILL SAUCE, SWEET
CHILL SAUCE, MUSTARD, TARTARE SAUCE, GARLIC SAUCE,

MAYONNAISE

DESSERTS: COST:
RICE PUDDING S5.00
SWISS CHEESECAKE (LEMON, CHOCOLATE & BERRY) $4.80 (Each)
MOSSE (CHOCOLATE & STRABERRY) S4.80 (Each)

BAKLAVA $6.50



