MENU

3/11/23

OPEN 7 DAYS 11AM – 8:30PM OPEN PUBLIC HOILDAYS 75 MT BARKER RD, STIRLING (08) 8339 5735 STIRLINGCHICKENS.COM.AU

FAMILY PACK SPECIALS	COST
CHICKEN FAMILY SPECIAL: 1 BBQ CHICKEN LARGE CHIPS OR SPUDS LARGE COLESLAW COCA-CLOA 1.25L VARIRY	\$49.00
SEAFOOD FAMILY SPECIAL: 4 BUTTERFISH 4 SEAFOOD STICKS 8 SQUID RINGS LARGE CHIPS 2 TARTARE SAUCE COCA-COLA 1.25L VARIETY	\$57.00
COMBO DEALS:	COST:
HAMBUGER WITH THE LOT + 600ML VARIETY	\$16.50
STEAK SNDWICH WITH THE LOT + 600ML VARIETY	\$17.00
CHICKEN BURGER PLAIN + 600ML VARIETY	\$13.50

1/4 CHICKEN & CHIPS + 600ML	\$15.50
VARIETY	

CHICKEN:	COST:
WHOLE CHICKEN	\$19.70
½ CHICKEN	\$13.00
¼ CHICKEN	\$7.00
COLD CHICKEN (<u>when available</u>)	\$12.00
1KG SHREDDED ROSAT CHICKEN MEAT (FROZEN)	\$19.00
HOT PACKS:	COST:
CHICKEN PACKS	
1/4 HOT PACK (CHIPS OR SPUDS WITH PEAS, CARROTS & GRAVY)	\$15.00
1/2 HOT PACK (CHIPS OR SPUDS WITH PEAS, CARROTS & GRAVY)	\$18.50
¼ CHICKEN, CHIPS & GRAVY PACK	\$13.80
½ CHICKEN, CHIPS & GRAVY PACK	\$17.80
¼ CHICKEN & CHIPS	\$13.00
½ CHICKEN & CHIPS	\$17.00
% CHICKEN SALAD PACK (WITH ANY 3 SALADS)	\$16.50
½ CHICKEN SALAD PACK (WITH ANY 3 SALADS)	\$18.90
¼ HAWAIIAN PACK (CHIPS, 1 BANANA FRITTER & 1 PINEAPPLE FRITTER)	\$16.50
1/2 HAWAIIAN PACK (CHIPS, 1 BANANA FRITTER & 1 PINEAPPLE FRITTER)	\$18.90

BEEF OR CHICKEN SCHNITZEL PACKS:	COST:
SCHNITZEL HOT PACK (CHIPS OR SPUDS WITH PEAS, CARROTS & GRAVY)	\$18.50
SCHNITZEL, CHIPS & GRAVY PACK	\$18.00
SCHNITZEL & CHIPS	\$17.50
ROAST OF THE DAY	COST:
PACKS: BEEF OR PORK (AVAILABLE ONLY SATURDAY AND SUNDAY)	
ROAST HOT PACK (CHIPS OR SPUDS WITH PEAS, CARROTS & GRAVY) ROAST SALAD PACK	\$18.50
(WITH ANY 3 SALADS)	\$17.00
YIRSOS PACKS: (LAMB, CHICKEN OR PORK)	COST:
YIROS HOT PACK (CHIPS OR SPUDS WITH PEAS, CARROTS & GRAVY)	\$19.00
YIROS SALAD PACK (WITH ANY 3 SALADS & TUB GARLIC SAUCE)	\$19.00
HANGOVER (WITH CHIPS, GARLIC SAUCE & TOMATO SAUCE)	\$18.00
MAMMOTH HANGOVER (AS ABOVE BUY BIGGER PLUS HOT CHILL SAUCE)	\$24.00

CRUMBED SAUAGE PACKS:	COST:
SAUSAGE HOT PACK (CHIPS OR SPUDS WITH PEAS, CARROTS & GRAVY)	\$15.80
CHICKEN NUGGET PACKS:	COST:
8 NUGGET HOT PACK (CHIPS OR SPUDS WITH PEAS, CARROTS & GRAVY)	\$13.50
8 NUGGET & CHIPS (WITH TUB OF TOMATO SAUCE)	\$12.00
SEAFOOD PACKS:	COST:
SEAFOOS HOT PACK (1 FISH, 1 SEAFOOD STICK, 1 PRAWN, 2 SQUID RINGS, TARTARE SAUCE & CHIPS)	\$17.90
SEAFOOD SALAD PACK 91 FISH, 1 SEAFOOD STICK, 1 PRAWN, 2 SQUID RINGS, TARTARE SAUCE & ANY 3 SALADS)	\$17.90
CALAMARI PACK (8 CALAMARI RINGS, CHIPS AND TARTARE SAUCE)	\$16.80
CRUMBED PRAWN PACK (8 PRAWNS, CHIPS & TARTARE SAUCE)	\$16.80

CHIPS & GRAVY PACKS:	COST:
CHIPS & GRAVY	\$9.00
FISH: BATTERED/CRUMBED/GRILLED	COST:
BUTTERFISH	\$6.50
GARFISH	\$7.50
WHITING	\$9.50
BARRAMUNDI	\$9.00
CHIPS: OUR CHIPS ARE (GF) CHICKEN SALT, PLAIN SALT (GF) & VINEGAR	COST:
SMALL	\$8.50
MEDIUM	\$1150
LARGE	\$14.50
WEDGES (WITH SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILL SAUCE)	\$9.50

ON THE HOT PLATE: PLEASE NOTE- THE HOT PLATE CLOSES AT 8PM EVERY NIGHT	COST:
HAMBURGER WITH THE LOT LETTUCE, TOMATO, EGG, ONION, BACON, CHEESE, TOMATO SAUCE	\$14.00
HAMBUGER PLAIN	\$10.50
LETTUCE, TOMATO & TOMATO SAUCE STEAK SANDWICH/BURGER WITH THE LOT LETTUCE, TOMATO, EGG, ONION, BACON, CHEESE, TOMATO SAUCE	\$14.50
STEAK SANDWICH/BURGER PLIAN LETTUCE, TOMATO & TOMATO SAUCE	\$10.50
CHICKEN BURGER WITH THE LOT LETTUCE, TOMATO, EGG, ONION, BACON, CHEESE, MAYO	\$13.50
CHICKEN BURGER PLAIN LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYO	\$11.00
HOT DOG WITH THE LOT ONION, BACON, CHEESE & TOMATO SAUCE	\$12.00
HOT DOG PLAIN TOMATO SAUCE	\$8.00
CHICKEN/BEEF SCHNITZEL BURGER WITH THE LOT LETTUCE, TOMATO, EGG, ONION, BACON, CHEESE, MAYO	\$14.50
CHICKEN/BEEF SCHNITZEL BURGER PLAIN LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYO	\$12.00

BUTTERFISH BURGER WITH THE LOT LETTUCE, TOMATO, EGG, ONION, BACON, CHEESE, MAYO	\$13.70
BUTTERFISH BURGER PLAIN LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYO	\$10.90
POTATO FRITTER BURGER WITH THE LOT LETTUCE, TOMATO, EGG, ONION, BACON, CHEESE, MAYO	\$10.70
POTATO FRITTER BURGER PLAIN LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYO	4- 00
	\$7.90
VEGETARIAN BURGER WITH THE LOT LETTUCE. TOMATO, EGG, ONION CHEESE & MAYO	\$10.90
VEGETARIAN BURGER PLAIN LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYO	\$8.90
HOT CHICKEN ROLL LETTUCE & MAYO	\$10.90
ROSAT PORK ROLL ROSAT MEAT & GRAVY	\$10.00
	\$10.90
ROSAT BEEF ROLL ROSAT MEAT & GRAVY	
EGG & BACON ROLL/SANDWICH LETTUCE TOMATO & TOMATO SAUCE	\$ 8.90
EXTRAS: CHEESE ONION BACON	\$0.70
PINEAPPLE BEETROOT	

SNACKS:	COST:
SEAFOOD STICKS	\$2.30
SM VEG S/ROLL	\$2.30
LARGE SPRING ROLL	\$4.30
PRAWNS	\$1.80
SQUID RINGS	\$1.80
DIM SIM	\$2.20
CHICKEN DIM SIM	\$3.50
CHIKO ROLL	\$4.30
CORN JACK	\$4.30
FISH CAKE	\$2.80
CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$1.10
CHICKEN/ BEEF SCHITZEL	\$7.00
CRUMBED SAUAGE	\$3.30
PINEAPPLE (BATTERED/CRUMBED) BANANA (BATTERED/CRUMBED)	\$3.80
POTATO FRITTER	\$3.80 \$1.80
DIPPY DOG	\$4.80
ROSAT POTATO	\$1.90

YIROS:	COST:
LAMB YIROS: LETTUCE, TOMATO, RAW ONION & GARLIC SAUCE	\$15.50
CHICKEN YIROS: LETTUCE, TOMATO, RAW ONION & GARLIC SAUCE	\$15.50
COMBO YIROS: LETTUCE, TOMATO, RAW ONION & GARLIC SAUCE PORK YIROS: LETTUCE, TOMATO, RAW ONION & GARLIC SAUCE FALAFEL YIROS: LETTUCE, TOMATO, RAW ONION, HOMMUS, TABOULI & GARLIC SAUCE	\$15.50 \$13.00 \$14.50

SALADS:	COST:
COLESLAW (V)	
POTATO (V)	
GERMAN POTATO (V)	
PASTA (V)	
GREEK (V)	
GURRIED EGG (V)	
THREE BEAN MIX (V/VEG/GF/DF)	
ASIAN (DF)	
ROCKET (V/GF/DF)	
TABOULI (V/DF)	
SEAFOOD (DF)	
VIETNAME NOODLE (V/GF/DF)	
SMALL	\$5.50
MEDIUM	\$9.50
LARGE	\$11.50
JUMBO	\$15.50
PARTY	\$44.00

SIDES:	COST:
PEAS/CARROTS/GRAVY	
SMALL	\$4.00
MEDIUM	\$5.00
LARGE	\$6.50
CONDIMENTS: (TOMATO SAUCE. BBQ SAUCE. HOT CHILL SAUCE, SWEET CHILL SAUCE, MUSTARD, TARTARE SAUCE, GARLIC SAUCE, MAYONNAISE	\$1.50

DESSERTS:	COST:
RICE PUDDING	\$5.00
SWISS CHEESECAKE (LEMON, CHOCOLATE & BERRY)	\$4.80 (Each)
MOSSE (CHOCOLATE & STRABERRY)	\$4.80 (Each)
BAKLAVA	\$6.50